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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Carbon by Elemental Analysis
Nitrogen by Elemental Analysis
Purity(HPLC)

Oxygen by Elemental Analysis
Appearance (C129276)

NMR spectrum
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QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-09-05 11:29:36

2026-09-05 11:29:36
Camostat Mesilate
59721-29-8

298%

E1528115

C129276

0

407260

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

49.4-51.5 (%)

10.6-11.8 (%)

98-100 (%)

24.8-26.4 (%)

White to Tan Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure

Result

50.10%

11.10%

98.30000 %

25.01%

White to Tan Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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